MAX
submersible mixer
MAX
MAX submersible mixer
MAX 01
Features
§ The two rows of independent mechanical sealing ensure the long-term and reliable operation of the submersible
motor.

Performance parameters
Pump model
Motor power
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
rpm of propeller
(r/min)
Diameter of
propeller
(mm)
Thrust
(N)
Weight
(kg)
MAX0.37/6-220-960 0.37 1.3 960 220 138 45/50
MAX0.55/4-220-1400 0.55 1.6 1400 220 145 45/50
MAX0.85/8-260-740 0.85 3.2 740 260 163 55/65
MAX1.5/6-260-960 1.5 4 960 260 290 55/65
MAX2.2/8-320-740 2.2 5.9 740 320 582 88/93
MAX4/6-320-960 4 10.3 960 320 609 88/93
MAX1.5/8-400-740 1.5 5.2 740 400 600 74/82
MAX2.5/8-400-740 2.5 7 740 400 800 74/82
MAX3/8-400-740 3 8.6 740 400 920 74/82
MAX4/6-400-960 4 10.3 950 400 1200 74/82
MAX4/12-620-480 4 14 480 620 1400 190/206
MAX5/12-620-480 5 18.2 480 620 1800 196/212
MAX7.5/12-620-480 7.5 28 480 620 2600 240/256
MAX10/12-620-480 10 32 480 620 3300 250/266
MAX15/12-620-480 15 39 480 620 4000 270/286
In the above table, the value listed in the column of "weight"' respectively contains the weight of without or with the dome.
Mixer agitator whose propeller diameter is 220 mm has two vanes, other has three vanes.
Mixing agitator
Rated rotational speed (r/min)